LAEKEN - LAKEN

Code Trottoir pairde .. a .. Trottoir impairde .. a..

postal | Voetpad paar van .. tot.. | Voetpad onpaar van .. tot
Allée de I'Améthyste Amethistdreef 1020 1 999 2 1000
Allée des Citronniers Citroenbomendreef 1020 1 999 2 1000
Allée du Rubis Robijndreef 1020 1 999 2 1000
Ancienne Chaussée de Meysse Oude Meisesesteenweg 1020 1 999 2 1000
Avenue Adrien Bayet Adrien Bayetlaan 1020 1 999 2 1000
Avenue Albert Brachet Albert Brachetlaan 1020 3 63 2 70
Avenue Albert Brachet Albert Brachetlaan 1020 1 1
Avenue Charles Woeste Charles Woestelaan 1000 47 119 36 128
Avenue Charles Woeste Charles Woestelaan 1000 123 329 130 320
Avenue de la Cité Modele Modelwijklaan 1020 1 999 2 1000
Avenue de la Reine Koninginnelaan 1020 237 999 204 998
Avenue de la Sarriette Bonekruidlaan 1020 3 93 2 88
Avenue de l'arbre Ballon Dikke Beuklaan 1020 1 999 2 1000
Avenue de Lima Limalaan 1020 1 999 2 1000
Avenue de Vilvorde Vilvoordselaan 1130 1 999 2 1000
Avenue des Amandiers Amandelbomenlaan 1020 1 999 2 1000
Avenue des Citronniers Citroenbomenlaan 1020 1 999 2 1000
Avenue des Coudriers Hazelaarslaan 1020 1 999 2 1000
Avenue des Frondaisons Loverlaan 1020 1 999 2 1000
Avenue des Narcisses Narcissenlaan 1020 1 999 2 1000
Avenue des Pervenches Maagdenpalmenlaan 1020 1 999 2 1000
Avenue des Rhododendrons Rododendronslaan 1020 1 999 2 1000
Avenue du Général de Ceuninck Generaal de Ceunincklaan 1020 1 999 2 1000
Avenue du Parc Royal Koninklijk Parklaan 1020 1 999 2 1000
Avenue du Port Havenlaan 1000 1 999 86 1000
Avenue Edouard Kufferath Edouard Kufferathlaan 1020 1 999 2 1000
Avenue Emile Van Ermengem Emile Van Ermengemlaan 1020 1 107 10 76
Avenue Emile Van Ermengem Emile Van Ermengemlaan 1020 109 9999 78 10000
Avenue Emile Van Ermengem Emile Van Ermengemlaan 1020 2 8
Avenue Ernest Masoin Ernest Masoinlaan 1020 1 999 2 998
Avenue Houba de Strooper Houba de Strooperlaan 1020 1 19 2 34
Avenue Houba de Strooper Houba de Strooperlaan 1020 21 999 36 998
Avenue Jean Joseph Crocq Jean Joseph Crocglaan 1020 1 999 2 1000
Avenue Jean Palfyn Jan Palfynlaan 1020 6 94
Avenue Jean Palfyn Jan Palfynlaan 1020 1 999 2 4
Avenue Jean Sobieski Jan Sobieskilaan 1020 1 999 2 1000
Avenue Jean Sobieski Jan Sobieskilaan 1020 1 999 2 1000
Avenue Jean-Baptiste Depaire Jean-Baptiste Depairelaan 1020 101 163 130 196
Avenue Jean-Baptiste Depaire Jean-Baptiste Depairelaan 1020 165 9999 198 10000
Avenue Jean-Baptiste Depaire Jean-Baptiste Depairelaan 1020 1 99 2 128
Avenue Laénnec Laénneclaan 1020 1 999 2 1000
Avenue Notre-Dame de Lourdes Onze-Lieve-Vrouw Van Lourdeslaan 1000 1 93 2 78
Avenue Odon Warland Odon Warlandlaan 1000 179 245 130 238
Avenue Prudent Bols Prudent Bolslaan 1020 2 6
Avenue Prudent Bols Prudent Bolslaan 1020 71 157
Avenue Prudent Bols Prudent Bolslaan 1020 159 9999 68 10000
Avenue Prudent Bols Prudent Bolslaan 1020 1 69 8 66
Avenue Richard Neybergh Richard Neyberghlaan 1020 1 171 2 156
Avenue Richard Neybergh Richard Neyberghlaan 1020 215 9999 204 10000
Avenue Richard Neybergh Richard Neyberghlaan 1020 173 213 158 202
Avenue Rommelaere Rommelaerelaan 1020 1 999 2 1000
Avenue Stiénon Stiénonlaan 1020 97 9999 2 10000




Avenue Stiénon

Avenue Thiriar

Avenue Thiriar

Avenue Thiriar

Boulevard de Smet de Naeyer
Boulevard de Smet de Naeyer
Boulevard de Smet de Naeyer
Boulevard de Smet de Naeyer
Boulevard Emile Bockstael
Chaussée de Vilvorde
Chaussée Romaine

Cité modele

Dreve Sainte-Anne

Font Saint-Landry

Impasse des Usines

Jardin des Justes

Parvis Notre-Dame

Passage des Citronniers
Place Alexandre Pouchkine
Place Arthur Van Gehuchten
Place Basse

Place de la Cité Modele
Place de la Grotte

Place de la Maison Rouge
Place de I'Améthyste

Place des Citronniers

Place Emile Bockstael

Place Joseph Benoit Willems
Place Maurice De Moor
Place Ronde

Place Saint-Lambert

Quai des Yachts

Rampe des Citronniers
Rampe des Hollandais
Rampe Romaine

Rond-Point Amnesty International
Rond-Point du Pannenhuis
Rond-Point Hervé Brouhon
Rond-Point Jean Offenberg
Rue Albert

Rue Albert De Meyer

Rue Albert De Meyer

Rue Albert De Meyer

Rue Alfred Stevens

Rue Alphonse Wauters

Rue Amélie Gomand

Rue Andrée De Jongh

Rue Antoine Clesse

Rue Arthur Cosyn

Rue Baron de Laveleye

Rue Berré

Rue Breesch

Rue Bullins

Rue Charles Demeer

Rue Charles Demeer

Rue Charles Demeer

Stiénonlaan

Thiriarlaan

Thiriarlaan

Thiriarlaan

De Smet de Naeyerlaan
De Smet de Naeyerlaan
De Smet de Naeyerlaan
De Smet de Naeyerlaan
Emile Bockstaellaan
Vilvoordsesteenweg
Romeinsesteenweg
Modelwijk
Sint-Annadreef

Sint Lendriksborre
Werkhuizengang

Tuin der rechtvaardigen
Onze-Lieve-Vrouwvoorplein
Citroenbomengang
Alexander Poesjkinplein
Arthur Van Gehuchtenplein
Laagplein
Modelwijkplein
Grotplein

Roodhuisplein
Amethistplein
Citroenbomenplein
Emile Bockstaelplein
Joseph Benoit Willemsplein
Maurice De Moorplein
Rondplein
Sint-Lambertusplein
Jachtenkaai
Citroenbomenoprit
Hollandse Oprit
Romeinseoprit
Amnesty Internationalplein
Pannenhuisplein

Hervé Brouhonplein
Jean Offenbergplein
Albertstraat

Albert De Meyerstraat
Albert De Meyerstraat
Albert De Meyerstraat
Alfred Stevensstraat
Alphonse Wautersstraat
Amélie Gomandstraat
Andrée De Jonghstraat
Antoine Clessestraat
Arthur Cosynstraat
Baron de Laveleyestraat
Berréstraat
Breeschstraat
Bullinsstraat

Charles Demeerstraat
Charles Demeerstraat
Charles Demeerstraat

1020
1020
1020
1020
1020
1020
1020
1020
1020
1020
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1120
1020
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1020
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1020
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548
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998
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10000
1000
1000
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1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

1000
1000
1000
16

12
10000
1000
1000
24
10000
1000
1000
66

52
1000
18
102
10000
134




Rue Charles Ramaekers
Rue Claessens

Rue Court du Heysel
Rue Dansette

Rue De Boeck

Rue de Ciplet

Rue de la Bravoure

Rue de la Briqueterie
Rue de la Chanterelle
Rue de la Comtesse de Flandre
Rue de la Grotte

Rue de la Loyauté

Rue de la Navigation
Rue de la Résistance
Rue de la Royauté

Rue de I'Améthyste

Rue de Laubespin

Rue de Laubespin

Rue de Laubespin

Rue de I'Entrep6t

Rue de I'Onyx

Rue de Molenbeek

Rue de Moorslede

Rue de Vriere

Rue de Wautier

Rue de Zandbergen

Rue des Artistes

Rue des Augustins

Rue des Chrysanthémes
Rue des Chrysanthémes
Rue des Chrysanthémes
Rue des Horticulteurs
Rue des Palais outre Ponts
Rue des Vignes

Rue Dieudonné Lefevre
Rue Draps Dom

Rue Drootbeek

Rue du Champ de la Couronne
Rue du Champ de I'Eglise
Rue du Cloitre

Rue du Coin de Terre
Rue du Disque

Rue du Gaz

Rue du Gaz

Rue du Gaz

Rue du Grenat

Rue du Heysel

Rue du Mont Saint-Alban
Rue du Pannenhuys
Rue du Pannenhuys
Rue du Pannenhuys
Rue du Rubis

Rue du Sansonnet

Rue du Siphon

Rue du Timon

Rue du Tivoli

Charles Ramaekersstraat
Claessensstraat

Korte Heizelstraat
Dansettestraat

De Boeckstraat

De Cipletstraat
Dapperheidsstraat
Steenbakkerijstraat
Lokvogelstraat

Gravin van Vlaanderenstraat
Grotstraat
Rechtschapenheidsstraat
Zeevaartstraat
Verzetsstraat
Koningschapsstraat
Amethiststraat

De Laubespinstraat

De Laubespinstraat

De Laubespinstraat
Stapelhuisstraat
Onyxstraat
Molenbeeksestraat
Moorsledestraat

De Vrierestraat

De Wautierstraat

de Zandbergenstraat
Kunstenaarsstraat
Augustijnenstraat
Chrysantenstraat
Chrysantenstraat
Chrysantenstraat
Tuinbouwersstraat
Paleizenstraat over de Bruggen
Wijngaardenstraat
Dieudonné Lefévrestraat
Draps-Domstraat
Drootbeekstraat
Kroonveldstraat
Kerkeveldstraat
Kloosterstraat

Hoekje Grondstraat
Schijfstraat

Gasstraat

Gasstraat

Gasstraat
Granaatstraat
Heizelstraat
Sint-Albaansbergstraat
Pannenhuisstraat
Pannenhuisstraat
Pannenhuisstraat
Robijnstraat
Spreeuwstraat
Duikerstraat
Disselstraat
Tivolistraat

1020
1020
1020
1000
1000
1020
1000
1020
1020
1020
1020
1000
1020
1000
1020
1020
1020
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1020
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1020
1020
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30
18
1000
48
1000
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34
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32
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84
10000
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10000
1000
114
1000
1000
20
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
46
1000
88
10000
38
1000
1000
1000
1000
164

1000
1000
1000
1000
10000




Rue du Verdier

Rue Duysburgh

Rue Duysburgh

Rue Duysburgh

Rue Edmond Tollenaere
Rue Edmond Tollenaere
Rue Emile Delva

Rue Emile Delva

Rue Emile Delva

Rue Emile Delva

Rue Emile Wauters
Rue Emile Wauters
Rue Ernest Salu

Rue Ernest Salu

Rue Ernest Salu

Rue Ernest Vander Aa
Rue Esseghem

Rue Eugéne Hubert
Rue Félix Sterckx

Rue Fineau

Rue Frangois Lesnino
Rue Fransman

Rue Gustave Delathouwer
Rue Gustave Gilson
Rue Gustave Gilson
Rue Gustave Gilson
Rue Gustave Schildknecht
Rue Hubert Stiernet
Rue Jacobs Fontaine
Rue Jacobs Fontaine
Rue Jacobs Fontaine
Rue Jacobs Fontaine
Rue Jacques Vandervleet
Rue Jan Bollen

Rue Jean Heymans
Rue Jean Heymans
Rue Jean Heymans
Rue Jean Laumans
Rue Joseph Loossens
Rue Jules Lahaye

Rue Karel Bogaerd
Rue Ketels

Rue Laneau

Rue Laneau

Rue Laneau

Rue Ledeganck

Rue Ledeganck

Rue Ledeganck

Rue Léopold |

Rue Léopold |

Rue Léopold |

Rue Louis Wittouck
Rue Marie-Christine
Rue Mathieu Desmaré
Rue Maurice De Moor
Rue Maurice De Moor

Groenvinkstraat
Duysburghstraat
Duysburghstraat
Duysburghstraat
Edmond Tollenaerestraat
Edmond Tollenaerestraat
Emile Delvastraat

Emile Delvastraat

Emile Delvastraat

Emile Delvastraat

Emile Wautersstraat
Emile Wautersstraat
Ernest Salustraat
Ernest Salustraat
Ernest Salustraat
Ernest Vander Aastraat
Esseghemstraat

Eugene Hubertstraat
Felix Sterckxstraat
Fineaustraat

Frangois Lesninostraat
Fransmanstraat
Gustave Delathouwerstraat
Gustave Gilsonstraat
Gustave Gilsonstraat
Gustave Gilsonstraat
Gustave Schildknechtstraat
Hubert Stiernetstraat
Jacobs Fontainestraat
Jacobs-Fontainestraat
Jacobs-Fontainestraat
Jacobs-Fontainestraat
Jacques Vandervleetstraat
Jan Bollenstraat

Jean Heymansstraat
Jean Heymansstraat
Jean Heymansstraat
Jean Laumansstraat
Joseph Loossensstraat
Jules Lahayestraat
Karel Bogaerdstraat
Ketelsstraat
Laneaustraat
Laneaustraat
Laneaustraat
Ledeganckstraat
Ledeganckstraat
Ledeganckstraat
Leopold I-straat
Leopold I-straat
Leopold I-straat

Louis Wittouckstraat
Maria-Christinastraat
Mathieu Desmaréstraat
Maurice De Moorstraat
Maurice De Moorstraat

1020
1020
1020
1020
1020
1020
1020
1020
1020
1020
1020
1020
1020
1020
1020
1020
1000
1020
1020
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999
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9999
145
999
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107
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55
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89
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1000

10000
26
10000
100
16
10000
160
136
1000
1000
76
10000
16
1000
118
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

190
10000
168
1000
1000
132
52
10000
98

58
1000
20
10000

1000
22
310
1000
1000
44
10000
98

54
10000

332
282
282
1000
1000
1000
10000
18




Rue Mayelle

Rue Médori

Rue Mellery

Rue Meyers Hennau
Rue Mode Vliebergh
Rue Niellon

Rue Olivier Brunel

Rue Picard

Rue Pierre Strauwen
Rue Princesse Clémentine
Rue Profonde

Rue Reper Vreven

Rue Spruyt

Rue Stéphanie

Rue Steppé

Rue Stevens-Delannoy
Rue Steyls

Rue Steyls

Rue Steyls

Rue Stuyvenbergh

Rue Tacquet

Rue ter Plast

Rue Théophile de Baisieux
Rue Thys Vanham

Rue Tielemans

Rue Tivoli

Rue Uyttenhove

Rue Van Gulick

Rue Van Swae

Rue Verhoeven

Rue Victor Mabille

Rue Walraevens

Rue Yvonne Névejean
Sentier Cornaline
Sentier de la Turquoise
Sentier de I'Améthyste
Sentier du Basset
Sentier du Béryl
Sentier du Boxer
Sentier du Cocker
Sentier du Jade
Sentier du Setter
Sentier du Zircon
Square Clémentine
Square de Cardinal Cardijn
Square de la Cité Modele
Square de la Turquoise
Square de I'Améthyste
Square de I'Onyx
Square des Combattants
Square du Grenat
Square Jean Palfyn
Square Prince Charles
Square Prince Léopold
Square Prince Léopold
Square Prince Léopold

Mayellestraat
Médoristraat
Mellerystraat
Meyers-Hennaustraat
Mode Vlieberghstraat
Niellonstraat

Olivier Brunelstraat
Picardstraat

Pierre Strauwenstraat
Prinses Clementinastraat
Diepestraat
Reper-Vrevenstraat
Spruytstraat
Stefaniastraat
Steppéstraat
Stevens-Delannoystraat
Steylsstraat
Steylsstraat
Steylsstraat
Stuivenbergstraat
Tacquetstraat
Terplaststraat
Théophile De Baisieuxstraat
Thys-Vanhamstraat
Tielemansstraat
Tivolistraat

Rosalie Uyttenhovestraat
Van Gulickstraat

Van Swaestraat
Verhoevenstraat
Victor Mabillestraat
Walraevensstraat
Yvonne Névejeanstraat
Kornalijnpad
Turkooispad
Amethistpad
Dashondweg

Berilpad

Boxerweg

Cockerweg

Jadepad

Setterweg

Zirkoonpad
Clementinasquare
Kardinaal Cardijnplantsoen
Modelwijksquare
Turkooissquare
Amethistsquare
Onyxsquare
Strijderssquare
Granaatsquare

Jan Palfijnsquare

Prins Karelsquare

Prins Leopoldsquare
Prins Leopoldsquare
Prins Leopoldsquare

1000
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1020
1020
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1020
1020
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1020
1020
1020
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88
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56
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10000




ISqua re Sainctelette Sainctelettesquare 1000 1 999 2 1000|




